
Show #912071 (NPPL; NPTR; NPRN; NPWC): Sweetwater - Versatility (8/1/2020)

3000. SHTX NPAA: Non Pro All Around - Shown: 8  (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 650 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley Stefani Wagley$520.00 40.00

2 243 George Jonez Kim Lindsey Kim Lindsey$312.00 39.00

3 671 SB Miss Queenie Emalee Hoffmann Emalee Hoffmann$208.00 33.00

4 646 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro32.00

5 730 Suddenly Nic Annabelle Burgher Annabelle Burgher27.00

6 228 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust Lynne Faust23.00

7 695 MC Cowhammer Donald H Bogle Bogle Brothers LLC18.00

8 591 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser Phillip Hiser12.00



Show #912071 (Cindy Chilton-Moore): Sweetwater - Versatility (8/1/2020)

30. SHTX NPPL: Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 243 George Jonez Kim Lindsey 76.00 Kim Lindsey$55.00 9.00

2 646 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro 75.00 Carisa Kimbro$33.00 8.00

3 228 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 74.50 Lynne Faust$22.00 7.00

4 241 Betterluckythansmart Jennifer Travis-Muir 74.00 Robert D Muir6.00

5 671 SB Miss Queenie Emalee Hoffmann 71.50 Emalee Hoffmann5.00

6 591 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 71.00 Phillip Hiser4.00

7 650 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 70.00 Stefani Wagley3.00

8 695 MC Cowhammer Donald H Bogle 69.50 Bogle Brothers LLC2.00

9 730 Suddenly Nic Annabelle Burgher 56.50 Annabelle Burgher1.00



Show #912071 (Lance Baker): Sweetwater - Versatility (8/1/2020)

34. SHTX NPRN: Non Pro Reining - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 243 George Jonez Kim Lindsey 73.00 Kim Lindsey$68.00 14.00

2 650 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 72.00 Stefani Wagley$51.00 13.00

3 671 SB Miss Queenie Emalee Hoffmann 71.50 Emalee Hoffmann$34.00 12.00

4 702 Hot Shiney Lights Scott Wagner 71.00 Scott Wagner$17.00 11.00

5 730 Suddenly Nic Annabelle Burgher 71.00 Annabelle Burgher10.00

6 614 Rockin Remenic Renee Jones 71.00 Renee Jones9.00

7 118 Peptos Lucky Shot Randy Martin 71.00 Joan Martin8.00

8 616 Peppinics A Glo Ken Jones 70.50 Renee Jones7.00

9 215 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 70.00 Molly Whitehead6.00

10 228 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 69.50 Lynne Faust5.00

11 646 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro 68.50 Carisa Kimbro4.00

12 695 MC Cowhammer Donald H Bogle 66.50 Bogle Brothers LLC3.00

13 591 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 64.50 Phillip Hiser2.00

OP1 14 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 63.50 Susan Crews Morris1.00



Show #912071 (Cindy Chilton-Moore): Sweetwater - Versatility (8/1/2020)

32. SHTX NPTR: Non Pro Trail - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 650 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 72.50 Stefani Wagley$50.00 8.00

2 228 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 72.00 Lynne Faust$30.00 7.00

3 243 George Jonez Kim Lindsey 71.50 Kim Lindsey$20.00 6.00

4 646 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro 71.50 Carisa Kimbro5.00

5 591 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 71.50 Phillip Hiser4.00

6 671 SB Miss Queenie Emalee Hoffmann 67.50 Emalee Hoffmann3.00

7 730 Suddenly Nic Annabelle Burgher 60.00 Annabelle Burgher2.00

OP1 8 695 MC Cowhammer Donald H Bogle 59.50 Bogle Brothers LLC1.00



Show #912071 (Sarah Carrel Clifford): Sweetwater - Versatility (8/1/2020)

36. SHTX NPWC: Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 650 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 75.50 Stefani Wagley$48.00 16.00

2 646 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro 71.50 Carisa Kimbro$40.00 15.00

3 730 Suddenly Nic Annabelle Burgher 71.00 Annabelle Burgher$32.00 14.00

4 671 SB Miss Queenie Emalee Hoffmann 70.00 Emalee Hoffmann$24.00 13.00

5 695 MC Cowhammer Donald H Bogle 70.00 Bogle Brothers LLC$16.00 12.00

6 702 Hot Shiney Lights Scott Wagner 69.50 Scott Wagner11.00

7 243 George Jonez Kim Lindsey 69.00 Kim Lindsey10.00

8 676 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs 68.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 9.00

9 118 Peptos Lucky Shot Randy Martin 67.50 Joan Martin8.00

10 215 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 67.00 Molly Whitehead7.00

11 614 Rockin Remenic Renee Jones 65.50 Renee Jones6.00

12 668 Cee These Guns Michael J Lundy 65.50 Michael J Lundy5.00

13 228 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 65.00 Lynne Faust4.00

14 74 Smart Boon Starlight Sandy Miller 63.00 Sandy Miller3.00

15 591 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 62.50 Phillip Hiser2.00

16 616 Peppinics A Glo Ken Jones 60.00 Renee Jones1.00


